03-08-2019 LETTING ITEM 019
0
0
e
INDEX OF SHEETS
1 COVER SHEET
2 GENERAL NOTES, INDEX OF SHEETS & STATE STANDARDS
3

-
-
TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
20001905 STRUCTURAL STEEL REPAIR
20012102 CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SCARIFICATION 3/8
INCH
20012193 BRIDGE DECK THIN POLYMER OVERLAY 3/8"
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
20041895 POLYMER CONCRETE
20073510 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL TIMING
STATE OF ILLINOIS
UNIT
SO FT
POUND
SO YD
SO YD
SO FT
CU FT
EACH
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
3772 3772
480
3346
3346
77 77
7. 6
1 1
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
480
3346
3346
7. 6
';;ft:I SEC TION COUNTY
I
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 21 I 3
CONTRACT NO.
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
1
80% FED
20% STATE
ROADWAY
0013
68
X7010410 SPEED DISPLAY TRAILER CAL MO 6 6
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
REV
LEGEND
L
6.
5.
4.
3.
2.
1.
TC-10 AND TC-26, AND AS SHOWN ON THE PLANS
ACCORDANCE WITH THE TYPICAL ENTRANCE SIGNING DETAIL, DISTRICT DETAILS
SIDE ROAD, INTERSECTIONS, AND DRIVEWAY TRAFFIC CONTROL SHALL BE IN
OTHERWISE NOTED ON THE PLANS.
RESIDENTIAL ENTRANCES FOR THE ENTIRE DURATION OF THE PROJECT UNLESS
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE AND MAINTAIN ACCESS TO ALL COMMERCIAL AND
CONSTRUCTION FOR THE DURATION OF THE CONTRACT.
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL MAINTAIN DRAINAGE AND EROSION CONTROL DURING
PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE IV OF THE WIDTH AND COLOR SPECIFIED ON THE PLAN SHEETS
ALL TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS DURING STAGED CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE
       INFORMATIONAL SIGNING AS NOTED ON THE PLANS.
       CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL) PAY ITEM, EXCEPT FOR TEMPORARY
   D) ALL SIGNS SHALL BE CONSIDERED INCLUDED IN THE COST OF THE TRAFFIC
       MEETING THE APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS OF NCHRP REPORT 350. TEST LEVEL 2.
   C) ALL SIGNS AND ASSEMBLIES SHALL BE CERTIFIED BY THE CONTRACTOR AS
      SUBCONTRACTORS DURING RELOCATION OR CONSTRUCTION OPERATIONS.
      ARE SUPPLIED BY OTHERS AND DAMAGED BY THE CONTRACTOR'S WORK FORCE OR
    B)THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR AND REPLACE ANY SIGNS THAT
    A) THE CONTRACTOR SHALL FURNISH ALL SIGNS.
THE FOLLOWING APPLY TO CONSTRUCTION SIGNS:
ALL SIGNS SHALL BE RESTORED TO THEIR ORIGINAL CONDITION AT THE END OF CONSTRUCTION.
OR COVER ALL CONFLICTING EXISTING SIGNS FOR THE DURATION OF THE CONSTRUCTION.